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GREEN ROOF INSET
SCALE: 1" = 20 PROPOSED GRADE SPOT SHOT NOT APPROVED FOR CONSTRUCTION

X—— TC 100.50 PROPOSED TOP OF CURB /
BC 100.00 BOTTOM OF CURB SPOT SHOT

FC 100.00 PROPOSED FLUSH CURB SPOT SHOT

X——DC 100.12 PROPOSED DEPRESSED CURB /
BC 100.00 BOTTOM OF CURB SPOT SHOT

Lﬂ X—— TW 102.00 PROPOSED TOP OF WALL /

BW 100.00 BOTTOM OF WALL SPOT SHOT

ign

G 29.93(EX)

TC 30.18(EX)
BC 29.84(EX)

GRADING NOTES

- Fax 201.340.4472

I. ALL SOIL AND MATERIAL REMOVED FROM THE SITE SHALL BE
DISPOSED OF IN ACCORDANCE WITH LOCAL, STATE, AND FEDERAL
REQUIREMENTS. ANY GROUNDWATER DE-WATERING PRACTICES
SHALL BE PERFORMED UNDER THE SUPERVISION OF A QUALIFIED

G 31.53 PROFESSIONAL. THE CONTRACTOR IS REQUIRED TO OBTAIN ALL

: NECESSARY PERMITS FOR THE DISCHARGE OF DE-WATERED
GROUNDWATER. ALL SOIL IMPORTED TO THE SITE SHALL BE
CERTIFIED CLEAN FILL. CONTRACTOR SHALL MAINTAIN RECORDS OF
ALL FILL MATERIALS BROUGHT TO THE SITE.

2. THE CONTRACTOR IS REQUIRED TO PROVIDE TEMPORARY AND/OR
PERMANENT SHORING WHERE REQUIRED DURING EXCAVATION
ACTIVITIES, INCLUDING BUT NOT LIMITED TO UTILITY TRENCHES, TO
ENSURE THE STRUCTURAL INTEGRITY OF NEARBY STRUCTURES AND
STABILITY OF THE SURROUNDING SOILS.

3. PROPOSED TOP OF CURB ELEVATIONS ARE GENERALLY 4 INCHES TO 7
INCHES ABOVE EXISTING GRADES UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED. THE
CONTRACTOR WILL SUPPLY ALL STAKEOUT CURB GRADE SHEETS TO

mEs EXISTING 3-STORY TS, B 8 S U ot ey Ao

DORMITORY TO BE " TASTATELS e o o LT
CONVERTED TO 4-STORY o e oM T
[ MIXED'USE BUILDING 5 SKHHSEIEISEE:ESEEESENTS TO PREVENT PONDING SHALL BE AS

\ \l FOLLOWS:

o CURB GUTTER: 0.50%
o CONCRETE SURFACES: 1.00%
T o ASPHALT SURFACES: 1.00%

: . A MINIMUM SLOPE OF 1.00% SHALL BE PROVIDED AWAY FROM ALL
| BUILDINGS. THE CONTRACTOR SHALL ENSURE POSITIVE DRAINAGE
FROM THE BUILDING IS ACHIEVED AND SHALL NOTIFY STONEFIELD
ENGINEERING & DESIGN, LLC. IF THIS CONDITION CANNOT BE MET.
TC 3050 FOR PROJECTS WHERE BASEMENTS ARE PROPOSED, THE DEVELOPER IS
BC 30.00 ,’ RESPONSIBLE TO DETERMINE THE DEPTH TO GROUNDWATER AT THE
| \| LOCATION OF THE PROPOSED STRUCTURE. IF GROUNDWATER IS
| ENCOUNTERED ~ WITHIN  THE BASEMENT  AREA,  SPECIAL
CONSTRUCTION ~ METHODS ~ SHALL BE  UTILIZED  AND

=500 } . G 3060 ‘ REVIEWED/APPROVED BY THE CONSTRUCTION CODE OFFICIAL. IF
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SUMP PUMPS ARE UTILIZED, ALL DISCHARGES SHALL BE CONNECTED
P l \ - DIRECTLY TO THE PUBLIC STORM SEWER SYSTEM WITH APPROVAL
h -— e e— FROM THE GOVERNING STORM SEWER SYSTEM AUTHORITY.

FC_ 3000 ADA NOTES
G 3065 | | G 3577(X)

I (G 3060] ——————— e e
\V I.  THE CONTRACTOR SHALL MAINTAIN A MAXIMUM 2.00% SLOPE IN

G 3525 ANY DIRECTION WITHIN THE ADA PARKING SPACES AND ACCESS
G 35.55 AISLES.
G 3355 G 3555 2. THE CONTRACTOR SHALL PROVIDE COMPLIANT SIGNAGE AT ALL
o B ADA PARKING AREAS IN ACCORDANCE WITH STATE GUIDELINES.
: 3. THE CONTRACTOR SHALL MAINTAIN A MAXIMUM 5.00% RUNNING
SLOPE AND A MAXIMUM OF 2.00% CROSS SLOPE ALONG WALKWAYS
o WITHIN THE ACCESSIBLE PATH OF TRAVEL (SEE THE SITE PLAN FOR
/ \ THE LOCATION OF THE ACCESSIBLE PATH). THE CONTRACTOR IS
< 3320 RESPONSIBLE TO ENSURE THE ACCESSIBLE PATH OF TRAVEL IS 36
Olsc 5270 TC 33.60 INCHES WIDE OR GREATER UNLESS INDICATED OTHERWISE WITHIN
o TC 3170 TC 3210 B ' BC 33.10 TC 3360 TC 35.24(X) THE PLAN SET.
FC 3025 BC 3120 S 3160 BC 3310 BC 34.9I(X) 4. THE CONTRACTOR SHALL MAINTAIN A MAXIMUM 2.00% SLOPE IN
: : ANY DIRECTION AT ALL LANDINGS. LANDINGS INCLUDE, BUT ARE
FC_ 3030 GLENWO O D AVE NUE NOT LIMITED TO, THE TOP AND BOTTOM OF AN ACCESSIBLE RAMP,
0 AT ACCESSIBLE BUILDING ENTRANCES, AT AN AREA IN FRONT OF A
(60" R.O.W.) WALK-UP ATM, AND AT TURNING SPACES ALONG THE ACCESSIBLE
PATH OF TRAVEL. THE LANDING AREA SHALL HAVE A MINIMUM
Q . CLEAR AREA OF 60 INCHES BY 60 INCHES UNLESS INDICATED
) OTHERWISE WITHIN THE PLAN SET.
5. THE CONTRACTOR SHALL MAINTAIN A MAXIMUM 8.33% RUNNING
SLOPE AND A MAXIMUM 2.00% CROSS SLOPE ON ANY CURB RAMPS
ALONG THE ACCESSIBLE PATH OF TRAVEL. WHERE PROVIDED, CURB
RAMP FLARES SHALL NOT HAVE A SLOPE GREATER THAN 10.00% IF A
LANDING AREA IS PROVIDED AT THE TOP OF THE RAMP. FOR
o ALTERATIONS, A CURB RAMP FLARES SHALL NOT HAVE A SLOPE
GREATER THAN 8.33% IF A LANDING AREA IS NOT PROVIDED AT THE
TOP OF THE RAMP. CURBS RAMPS SHALL NOT RISE MORE THAN 6
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EXISTING 3-STORY DORMITORIES TO
4-STORY MIXED USE BUILDING

BLOCK 13204, LOT 69

GLENWOOD MANOR LLC

PROPOSED REHABILITATION OF

GRADING & UTILITY PLAN
850 WEST SIDE AVENUE

CITY OF JERSEY CITY

HUDSON COUNTY, NEW JERSEY

INCHES IN ELEVATION WITHOUT A HANDRAIL. THE CLEAR WIDTH

OF A CURB RAMP SHALL BE NO LESS THAN 36 INCHES WIDE. AKE MODESTOW, P.E.
6. ACCESSIBLE RAMPS WITH A RISE GREATER THAN 6 INCHES SHALL NEW JERSEY LICENSE No. 56119

CONTAIN COMPLIANT HANDRAILS ON BOTH SIDES OF THE RAMP LICENSED PROFESSIONAL ENGINEER

AND SHALL NOT RISE MORE THAN 30” IN ELEVATION WITHOUT A
LANDING AREA IN BETWEEN RAMP RUNS. LANDING AREAS SHALL
ALSO BE PROVIDED AT THE TOP AND BOTTOM OF THE RAMP.
7. A SLIP RESISTANT SURFACE SHALL BE CONSTRUCTED ALONG THE
ACCESSIBLE PATH AND WITHIN ADA PARKING AREAS. STON E FI E LD
8. THE CONTRACTOR SHALL ENSURE A MAXIMUM OF Y INCHES g
VERTICAL CHANGE IN LEVEL ALONG THE ACCESSIBLE PATH. WHERE engineering & design
A CHANGE IN LEVEL BETWEEN Y INCHES AND Y INCHES EXISTS,

CONTRACTOR SHALL ENSURE THAT THE TOP % INCH CHANGE IN

LEVEL IS BEVELED WITH A SLOPE NOT STEEPER THAN | UNIT SCALE: I"=10'| PROJECT ID: RUT-220324

VERTICAL AND 2 UNITS HORIZONTAL (2:1 SLOPE).

9. THE CONTRACTOR SHALL ENSURE THAT ANY OPENINGS (GAPS OR TITLE:
ALL EXISTING UTILITY SERVICE CONNECTIONS TO REMAIN. MEP TO HORIZONTAL SEPARATION) ALONG THE ACCESSIBLE PATH SHALL '
CONFIRM SIZING OF EXISTING SERVICES IS SUFFICIENT TO SERVE NOT ALLOW PASSAGE OF A SPHERE GREATER THAN Y; INCH.
PROPOSED RESIDENTIAL UNITS. GRADING &
I o 1o 20 UTILITY PLAN
GRAPHIC SCALE IN FEET DRAWING:
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